Campionato regionale sprint
Data creazione: 2026/01/28 15:37:34

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 18/05/2014

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

BERTONI Mario
SURATUN FATIHA Protiti
MITRI Marco

DE STEFANO Giacomo
BERTUZZI Anna
VISINTIN Federica
FRATINI Elena
CONSIDINE Sean
GOVERNATORI Michela
GOVERNATORI Gianluca
DE MORO Alessandro
FRANCESCON Michela
CUDICIO Oriana
D'ORLANDO MARIA Cristina
CHIOPRIS Elisa
FILIPUZZI Serenella
INDRIGO Tatiana
CECCONE Alessandro
DEVITO Barbara
FERRACIN Serena
LENARDUZZI Noam
UNFER Mauro

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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Nome

ALES Alberto

UNFER Simone
CERESER Giorgio
GUARAGNO Diego
BERTUZZI Alessandro
KALC Kristjan
CARLOMAGNO Davide
BORTUZZO Simone
VIRNO Nicolas
FONTANOT Luca

Categoria: M16

Pos.
1
2

Nome
PRADOLIN Alessandro
FABBRO Giacomo

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Tempo
00:20:42
00:23:20
00:24:25
00:31:12
00:32:42
00:36:03
00:37:02
00:37:25
00:37:45
00:44:48
00:46:29
00:49:56
00:54:39
00:55:19
00:56:48
00:58:43
00:59:41
00:38:17
01:02:41
00:39:38
01:42:27
00:51:20

Tempo
00:11:10
00:13:32
00:13:58
00:16:18
00:16:32
00:21:08
00:22:41
00:23:42
00:31:29
00:00:00

Tempo
00:17:10
00:18:50
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PADRINI Gabriele
FABRIS Francesco
CIMAROSTI Marco
MIROLO Filippo

GIACOMELLO Tomaso

PIVA Anna

DIOLOSA Mattia
VALENTE Sebastiano
COMINOTTO Matteo
FURLANI Nikolay
D'INNOCENTE Luca
PATINI Carlo

VIDALI Jernej

Categoria: M20

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

LIVA Nicolo
CECON Alessandro
RUZZIER Diego

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

GASPARI Alessandro
PACASSO Alessandro
COLLODET Stefano
FOSCHIAN Andrea
SERGAS Mauro
FERLUGA Peter
MITRI Denis

ROZZI Alessio
FERIGUTTI Enrico
FONTANOT Daniele
CIMAROSTI Vanny
GIUDICI Piero

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

CLEMENTE Mauro
CIGNINI Enrico
BULFONI Gilberto
PIZZAMUS Paolo
GRAMACCIA Danilo
CERESER Elvio

DE LUISA Marko
PATINI Luca
MARGIORE Andrea
PELESSONI Renato

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SCI CLUB UDINE A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. Gaja

00:20:13
00:21:01
00:21:20
00:21:54
00:22:26
00:27:38
00:27:55
00:35:42
00:43:28
00:46:06
01:00:56
00:41:46
00:00:00

Tempo
00:17:17
00:19:43
00:26:25

Tempo
00:21:45
00:21:58
00:22:00
00:22:50
00:23:24
00:28:04
00:29:37
00:37:04
00:52:47
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:28:39

Tempo
00:21:10
00:21:58
00:22:16
00:22:55
00:23:12
00:24:34
00:25:53
00:26:37
00:26:47
00:28:07
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TAMBOSCO Walter
RUZZIER Fiorenzo
CECCONE Giulio
PRADOLIN Paolo

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome
TARABOCCHIA Cesare
WENDLER Adriano
CEREATTI Roberto
SEPIN Claudio
PERAZZOLO Antonio
CORREDIG Antonino
PACOR Fulvio
GELSOMINO Franco
LENARDUZZI Fulvio
COJUTTI Luciano
CIRIANI Alessandro
ALMERIGOGNA Giusto
GHERSI Giorgio

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

GIACCHETTO Alessandro

DE LUISA Andraz
TAMAI Marco
BARTULOVICH Lorenzo
DORIGO Marco
TREMUL Michael
SPONZA Francesco

Categoria: MC

Pos.
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Nome

GERMANI Marko
VIRNO Massimo
LUIN Rinaldo
LEONI Marco
GIACOMETT!I Carlo
UKMAR Davide

Categoria: W12

Pos.
1

2 FURLANETTO MARTINA Giulia

3

Nome
CIGNINI Stella

DE LUISA Veronika

SCI CLUB UDINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

SCI CLUB UDINE A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

SCI CLUB UDINE A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. Gaja

Societa

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

00:28:09
00:30:59
00:33:11
00:34:33

Tempo
00:19:18
00:25:00
00:25:46
00:28:28
00:28:40
00:28:43
00:29:09
00:34:00
00:45:04
00:57:45
00:31:30
01:04:05
00:24:39

Tempo
00:19:49
00:20:11
00:20:18
00:22:59
00:23:31
00:26:04
00:26:57

Tempo
00:21:27
00:22:14
00:23:50
00:25:20
00:26:01
00:26:34

Tempo
00:14:24
00:19:11
00:21:37
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COLOMBO lIris
PIPOLO Joshna
FORMENTIN Giulia
TAMBOSCO Raissa
FERLUGA Nastja
FERIGUTTI Silvia

Categoria: W16

Pos.
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Nome

MIES Jenny
BERNARDI Giulia
JERMAN Michela
PIVA Marina

IANCU Alice
GUARAGNO Isabella
DE LUISA TjaSa
CONSIDINE Kathleen
IVE Ambra

PATINI Arianna

Categoria: W35

Pos.
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Nome

SEPIN Chiara
KUZMIN Anka
MARGIORE Elena
GAION Sara
FAVRETTO Luana
CHIALCHIA Stefania

Categoria: W45

Pos.
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Nome

LOVISOTTO Marina
HECHICH Marirosa
MANTOVANI Antonella
VECCHIES Donatella
XAUSA Gabriella

DE LORENZI Simonetta
RUINI Cristina
MARGIORE Manuela
DINI Michela

Categoria: W55

Pos.
1
2

Nome
SPINELLI Paola
LIN Fiorella

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SCI CLUB UDINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

SCI CLUB UDINE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SCI CLUB UDINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa
A.S.D. Gaja
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

00:30:08
00:30:08
00:31:05
00:32:13
00:32:58
00:00:00

Tempo
00:22:48
00:25:30
00:27:11
00:30:45
00:32:40
00:33:09
00:33:18
00:38:50
01:07:14
01:58:54

Tempo
00:22:51
00:24:56
00:25:26
00:26:25
00:27:53
01:06:18

Tempo
00:17:11
00:17:22
00:20:10
00:20:54
00:21:45
00:23:24
00:24:16
00:32:41
00:35:16

Tempo
00:38:18
00:40:04



3 FERRO Marisa
4 DONINI Adriana

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome

CIRIANI Alessia
ZAMBIASI Clizia
SCOLINI Camilla
ROMANO Sabrina
ZUPIN Maddalena
ALBANO Alessia
MARCHESIN Federica
UNFER Valentina
PACOR Marta
CIBIN Irene
ISLER Tea
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Categoria: WC

Pos. Nome
1 DELISE Marina
2 PRAVATO Lorenza
3 PARTESCANO Elena
4 SINIGAGLIA Antonella
NP ZAGO lvana

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

Societa

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. Gaja

GRUPPO OR. CAI MONFALCONE

00:41:05
00:57:28

Tempo
00:18:57
00:20:04
00:21:35
00:23:45
00:24:09
00:24:46
00:25:44
00:26:12
00:27:33
00:28:45
00:29:42

Tempo
00:26:59
00:30:21
00:34:14
00:35:02
00:00:00



