

Classifica Definitiva

Campionato regionale sprint

Data: 18/05/2014

Data creazione: 2026/04/30 02:30:29

Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BERTONI Mario	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:20:42
2	SURATUN FATIHA Protiti	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:23:20
3	MITRI Marco	A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO	00:24:25
4	DE STEFANO Giacomo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:31:12
5	BERTUZZI Anna	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:32:42
6	VISINTIN Federica	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:36:03
7	FRATINI Elena	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:37:02
8	CONSIDINE Sean	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:37:25
9	GOVERNATORI Michela	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:37:45
10	GOVERNATORI Gianluca	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:44:48
11	DE MORO Alessandro	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:46:29
12	FRANCESCON Michela	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:49:56
13	CUDICIO Oriana	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:54:39
14	D'ORLANDO MARIA Cristina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:55:19
15	CHIOPRIS Elisa	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:56:48
16	FILIPUZZI Serenella	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:58:43
17	INDRIGO Tatiana	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:59:41
PM	CECCONE Alessandro	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:38:17
PM	DEVITO Barbara	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	01:02:41
PM	FERRACIN Serena	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:39:38
PM	LENARDUZZI Noam	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	01:42:27
RI	UNFER Mauro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:51:20

Categoria: M12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ALES Alberto	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:11:10
2	UNFER Simone	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:13:32
3	CERESER Giorgio	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:13:58
4	GUARAGNO Diego	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:16:18
5	BERTUZZI Alessandro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:16:32
6	KALC Kristjan	A.S.D. Gaja	00:21:08
7	CARLOMAGNO Davide	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:22:41
8	BORTUZZO Simone	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:23:42
9	VIRNO Nicolas	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:31:29
NP	FONTANOT Luca	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00

Categoria: M16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PRADOLIN Alessandro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:17:10
2	FABBRO Giacomo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:18:50

3	PADRINI Gabriele	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:20:13
4	FABRIS Francesco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:21:01
5	CIMAROSTI Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:21:20
6	MIROLO Filippo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:21:54
7	GIACOMELLO Tomaso	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:22:26
8	PIVA Anna	A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA	00:27:38
9	DIOLOSA Mattia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:27:55
10	VALENTE Sebastiano	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:35:42
11	COMINOTTO Matteo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:43:28
NP	FURLANI Nikolay	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:46:06
NP	D'INNOCENTE Luca	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:00:56
NP	PATINI Carlo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:41:46
NP	VIDALI Jernej	A.S.D. Gaja	00:00:00

Categoria: M20

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LIVA Nicolò	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:17:17
2	CECON Alessandro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:19:43
3	RUZZIER Diego	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:26:25

Categoria: M35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GASPARI Alessandro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:21:45
2	PACASSO Alessandro	SCI CLUB UDINE A.S.D.	00:21:58
3	COLLODET Stefano	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:22:00
4	FOSCHIAN Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:22:50
5	SERGAS Mauro	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:23:24
6	FERLUGA Peter	A.S.D. Gaja	00:28:04
7	MITRI Denis	A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO	00:29:37
8	ROZZI Alessio	A.S.D. Gaja	00:37:04
9	FERIGUTTI Enrico	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:52:47
NP	FONTANOT Daniele	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00
NP	CIMAROSTI Vanny	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:00:00
PM	GIUDICI Piero	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:28:39

Categoria: M45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CLEMENTE Mauro	A.S.D. Gaja	00:21:10
2	CIGNINI Enrico	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:21:58
3	BULFONI Gilberto	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:22:16
4	PIZZAMUS Paolo	A.S.D. Gaja	00:22:55
5	GRAMACCIA Danilo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:23:12
6	CERESER Elvio	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:24:34
7	DE LUISA Marko	A.S.D. Gaja	00:25:53
8	PATINI Luca	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:26:37
9	MARGIORE Andrea	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:26:47
10	PELESSONI Renato	A.S.D. Gaja	00:28:07

11	TAMBOSCO Walter	SCI CLUB UDINE A.S.D.	00:28:09
12	RUZZIER Fiorenzo	A.S.D. Gaja	00:30:59
13	CECCONE Giulio	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:33:11
14	PRADOLIN Paolo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:34:33

Categoria: M55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TARABOCCHIA Cesare	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:19:18
2	WENDLER Adriano	SCI CLUB UDINE A.S.D.	00:25:00
3	CEREATTI Roberto	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:25:46
4	SEPIN Claudio	A.S.D. Gaja	00:28:28
5	PERAZZOLO Antonio	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:28:40
6	CORREDIG Antonino	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:28:43
7	PACOR Fulvio	A.S.D. Gaja	00:29:09
8	GELSOMINO Franco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:34:00
9	LENARDUZZI Fulvio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:45:04
PM	COJUTTI Luciano	SCI CLUB UDINE A.S.D.	00:57:45
PM	CIRIANI Alessandro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:31:30
PM	ALMERIGOGNA Giusto	A.S.D. Gaja	01:04:05
PM	GHERSI Giorgio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:24:39

Categoria: MA

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GIACCHETTO Alessandro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:19:49
2	DE LUISA Andraž	A.S.D. Gaja	00:20:11
3	TAMAI Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:20:18
4	BARTULOVICH Lorenzo	A.S.D. Gaja	00:22:59
5	DORIGO Marco	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:23:31
6	TREMUL Michael	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:26:04
7	SPONZA Francesco	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:26:57

Categoria: MC

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GERMANI Marko	A.S.D. Gaja	00:21:27
2	VIRNO Massimo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:22:14
3	LUIN Rinaldo	A.S.D. Gaja	00:23:50
4	LEONI Marco	A.S.D. Gaja	00:25:20
5	GIACOMETTI Carlo	A.S.D. Gaja	00:26:01
6	UKMAR Davide	A.S.D. Gaja	00:26:34

Categoria: W12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CIGNINI Stella	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:14:24
2	FURLANETTO MARTINA Giulia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:19:11
3	DE LUISA Veronika	A.S.D. Gaja	00:21:37

4	COLOMBO Iris	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:30:08
4	PIPOLO Joshna	A.S.D. Gaja	00:30:08
6	FORMENTIN Giulia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:31:05
7	TAMBOSCO Raissa	SCI CLUB UDINE A.S.D.	00:32:13
8	FERLUGA Nastja	A.S.D. Gaja	00:32:58
RI	FERIGUTTI Silvia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:00:00

Categoria: W16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MIES Jenny	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:22:48
2	BERNARDI Giulia	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:25:30
3	JERMAN Michela	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:27:11
4	PIVA Marina	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:30:45
5	IANCU Alice	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:32:40
6	GUARAGNO Isabella	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:33:09
7	DE LUISA Tjaša	A.S.D. Gaja	00:33:18
8	CONSIDINE Kathleen	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:38:50
9	IVE Ambra	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:07:14
NP	PATINI Arianna	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:58:54

Categoria: W35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SEPIN Chiara	A.S.D. Gaja	00:22:51
2	KUZMIN Anka	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:24:56
3	MARGIORE Elena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:25:26
4	GAION Sara	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:26:25
5	FAVRETTO Luana	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:27:53
6	CHIALCHIA Stefania	SCI CLUB UDINE A.S.D.	01:06:18

Categoria: W45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LOVISOTTO Marina	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:17:11
2	HECHICH Marirosa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:17:22
3	MANTOVANI Antonella	SCI CLUB UDINE A.S.D.	00:20:10
4	VECCHIES Donatella	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:20:54
5	XAUSA Gabriella	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:21:45
6	DE LORENZI Simonetta	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:23:24
7	RUINI Cristina	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:24:16
8	MARGIORE Manuela	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:32:41
9	DINI Michela	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:35:16

Categoria: W55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SPINELLI Paola	A.S.D. Gaja	00:38:18
2	LIN Fiorella	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:40:04

3	FERRO Marisa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:41:05
4	DONINI Adriana	A.S.D. Gaja	00:57:28

Categoria: WA

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CIRIANI Alessia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:18:57
2	ZAMBIASI Clizia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:20:04
3	SCOLINI Camilla	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:21:35
4	ROMANO Sabrina	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:23:45
5	ZUPIN Maddalena	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:24:09
6	ALBANO Alessia	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:24:46
7	MARCHESIN Federica	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:25:44
8	UNFER Valentina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:26:12
9	PACOR Marta	A.S.D. Gaja	00:27:33
10	CIBIN Irene	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:28:45
11	ISLER Tea	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:29:42

Categoria: WC

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DELISE Marina	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:26:59
2	PRAVATO Lorenza	A.S.D. Gaja	00:30:21
3	PARTESCANO Elena	A.S.D. Gaja	00:34:14
4	SINIGAGLIA Antonella	A.S.D. Gaja	00:35:02
NP	ZAGO Ivana	GRUPPO OR. CAI MONFALCONE	00:00:00